Uniform Price List:
NURSERY:

Sweatshirt embroidered
Cardigan embroidered
Polo shirt embroidered
RECEPTION - YEAR 6
Sweatshirt embroidered
Cardigan embroidered
Polo shirt embroidered
Trousers

Pinafores

Skirts

Summer shorts
Summer dresses

P.E shorts

P.E tops

Pumps

P.E bags

Bookbagswith strap
Long/Short Socks
Nametapes:

ST MARGARET WARD

CATHOLIC PRIMARY
SCHOOL

Royal Blue
Royal blue
White

Bottle green

Bottle green

White

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Green gingham
Black

White

Black

Bottle embroidered
Bottle embroidered
White/Navy/Grey/Black
Cash’'s Woven

36 £850

72 £10.50

144 £13.50

Petites Medes

9 Tatton Road, Sale M33 7EB
0161 973 4231
petitesmodes@outlook.com
www.petitesmodes.co.uk
FB: Petites Modes

£10.95
£12.95
£7.50

£10.95
£12.95
£7.50
from £9.95
from £13.95
from £7.95
from £10.50
from £9.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.00
£5.95
£9.95
from £4.50
Printed Iron-on
25 £5.00
50 £7.00
100 £10.00

Raring2go!
Awards

2018
WINNER

Raring2go! Awards 2018

BEST FAMILY RETAILER/SHOP
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